
BANCA NAZIONALE DEL LAVORO
QUARTERLY REVIEW

RIVISTA TRIMESTRALE

Volume LIX No. 239 December 2006

– Optimum currency areas: a policy
view

– Money as numeraire: doctrinal as-
pects and contemporary relevance

– An economic Manifesto for the oil
exporting countries of the Persian
Gulf

– On floating exchange rates, currency
depreciation and effective demand: a
comment

317

333

363

389

The subscription form is on the last page of the Review.

F. CESARANO

J. ASCHHEIM and
G.S. TAVLAS

H. ASKARI,
F. ABBAS,
G. JABBOUR and
D. KWON

M. SARCINELLI

Contents

315_Indice.qxd  30/01/2007  9.24  Pagina  315




